wave      plus uv magnifier
New from Luxo is the latest addition to the
WAVE+ family, the WAVE+ UV Magnifier.
This multi-tasking model is  primarily
designed for inspection of conformal
coating.  The UV lightsource of the
WAVE+ UV is also perfect for detailed
inspection of welds, solder joints and other

and glides.
Luxo Corp © 2004
Ordering Guide
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Luxo Corporation:
  17843BK (Black)  17843LG (Lt. Gray)  17841BK (Black)  17841LG (Lt. Gray)  17843WT (White)  17842WT (White)
17900BK  17915BK  17842LG (Lt. Gray)  17842BK (Black)  17847BK (Black)  17841WT (White)  17847LG (Lt. Gray)
17846BK (Black)  17846LG (Lt. Gray)  17846WT (White)  17845LG (Lt.Gray)  17845BK (Black)